no. W 79580 Due no later than Dec 31, 2009 g-&e)g‘ﬁe’ed Agent and Office (NOT A P.O.
Return to: Annual Report Form RICK WAITLEY
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 55 SW FIFTH AVE STE 100
;-’603%;?3%%’55 IDAHO AGRICULTURE IN THE CLASSROOM MERIDIAN ID 83642
BOISE, 1D 83720-0080 2?3? Svlﬁ-#fg; tLc
O FILING FEE IF 55 SW FIFTH AVE STE 100 3. New Registered Agent Signature,
RECEIVED BY DUE MERIDIAN ID 83642
DATE
4. |imited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of Managers OR Members.
OfficeHeld ~  Name ... StreetorPOAddress Gty  State Couniry Postal Code
See enclosed list.
A7 g
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  [6. / f
Signature: Date: _ . .
IDAHO 4 10415409,
W 79580 Name (type or print): Rick Waitley - me'T:‘m__m_mctor
Issued 10/15/2009 by PEH 200912010500




Idaho Ag in the Classroom Association
2009-2010
Board of Directors and Officers

todonnell@idbeef.org

Jeanie Blattner, Past Pres. HM 442-0305
Retired Educator CL 880-6078
5453 Bennett
Kuna 1D 83634
wrnjb@sitestar.net
Darrelt Bolz HM 454-1334
State Represeniative FX same
3412 College Ave WK 332-1000
Caldwell ID 83605 CL 880-8693
darrelib43@msn.com
Kristine Brown WK 468-1600
Northwest Farm Credit

Services FX 468-1605
16034 Equine Dr
Nampa ID 83687
kristine.brown@farm-credit.com
Frances Field HM 834-2488
Farmer
23608 Field L.ane
Grand View ID 83624
nfa ' '
Carol Guthrie HM 775-3416
ldaho Farm Bureau Women CL  244-1879
PO Box 12
Inkom 1D 83245
guthrieranch@sitestar.net
Gretchen Hyde WK 398-7002
“ldaho Rangeland Resource

Commission - FX 398-7002
PO Box 126
Emmett ID 83617
ghyde@idahorange.org
Heidi Martin, Sec/Treas. WK 332-6827
Idaho Dept of Education FX 334-2228
PO Box §3720
Boise 1D §3720-0027
hemartin@sde.idaho.gov
Tracl O'Donnell WK 376-6004
Idaho Beef Council FX 37668002
2118 Alrport Way
Boise ID 83705
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“10

‘09

‘10

“11

“11

“1

Loweli Scott Middle School
13600 W McMillan Rd

Boise ID 83713
veniura.linda@rmeridianschools.org

Rick Waitley (ex officio} WK 888-0588
State AITC Director HM 888-8858
55 SW 5th Ave, Suite 100 FX 888-4586
Meridian 1D 83642

rewaitley@spro.net

Leah Clark (ex officio) WK 332-8684
idaho State Dept of Ag HM 288-9603
PO Box 790 CL 830-4819

Boise 1D 83701-0790
Iclark@agri.idaho.gov

Allison Touchstone {exoficio) WK 364-4543

University of Idaho Boise
322 £ Front St, Ste 440
Boise ID 83702
atouchstone@uidaho.edu

Benjamin Kelly, Exac, Assistant

Kay Johnson, Admin, Assistant

Dee Slenknecht, Admin/Design Assistant
Patty Nottingham, Financial Assistant
Gindy Pusey, Admin. Associate

Kyra Waitley, Special Projects

Dan Sample, President WK 475-5023 '09
Intermtn. Community Bank  HM 286-7366 '
521 12th Ave S FX 466-8657
Nampa ID 83651

dans@intermountainbank.com

Marcella Stewart 'HM 466-6996 08
Dairyman FX 465-6564
5459 Deer Flat Rd CL 880-0667
Nampa ID 83686

stew.j.m@earthlink.net

Mike Thomton, Vice Pres. 10
Parma R & E Center WK 722-6701 ex.2
29603 U of | L.ane HM 454-0983
Pamma ID 83660 CL 863-3174
~miket@uidaho.edu

Linda Ventura, Principal WK 350-4080 - 10
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